

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 540 of 2022

=====

LH OF ABDULLAH MUSA HAMIRAKA YUSUFBHAI ABDULLAH HAMIRAKA
Versus
JUNED ABDULKADAR JUNEJA

=====

Appearance:

NABIL O BLOCH(7953) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 14/10/2022

ORAL ORDER

Though served, no one had chosen to appear on behalf of the respondents.

In the interest of justice, stand over to 18.11.2022.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

MB/77